
Exhibitor First Name Last Name County/Chapter 4-H/FFA Grade Placing

145 Ben Williams Gordon Co 4-H 3 2

111 Aaron Ashley Dekalb Co AL 4-H 5 X

138 Wilson Matthews Bartow Co 4-H 5 4

121 Lauren Davis Murray Co 4-H 6 3

126 Will Frost Barrow Co 4-H 6 5

144 Olivia Tierce Gordon Co 4-H 6 1

149 Luke Wilson Carroll Co 4-H 6 6

113 Cade Blassingame Murray Co FFA 8 P

124 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co 4-H 8 5

125 Abby Frost Barrow Co 4-H 8 6

147 Whitney Wills Whitfield Co 4-H 8 X

110 Robbie Arnold Gordon Co FFA 9 3

116 Tyler Cantrell Gilmer FFA 9 P

122 Hallie Dillard Smith Co TN 4-H 9 4

129 Cody Hardin Cass FFA FFA 9 P

134 Aaron Lay Monroe Co TN 4-H 9 1

148 Case Wilson Carroll Co 4-H 9 2

118 Luke Chastain Gilmer FFA 10 P

119 Kacie Crook Gilmer FFA 10 P

128 Dalton Green Walker Co 4-H 10 11

132 Morgan Kellogg Pickens Co FFA 10 p

142 Montana Pearson Fannin FFA 10 P

151 Julia Yearout Walker FFA 10 10

114 McKinnley Blassingame Murray Co FFA 11 P

117 Tyler Cantrell Pickens FFA 11 P

115 Emily Cantrell Gilmer FFA 11 P

123 Alyssa Duncan Pickens FFA 11 P

127 Brady Gentry Bartow Co FFA 11 7

131 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co 4-H 11 1

133 Tate Knight Cass FFA FFA 11 8

136 Michael Loughridge Murray Co FFA 11 P

137 Luke Manning Walker Co FFA 11 6

139 Rachel McWilliams Chattooga Co 4-H 11 X

112 Hannah Barrett Lumpkin Co FFA 12 9

120 Josh Davis Murray Co FFA 12 2
130 Savannah Hardin Cass FFA FFA 12 P

135 Jacob Lay Monroe Co TN 4-H 12 4

140 Madison Rae Miller Gordon Co 4-H 12 3

141 Cheyenne Murray LFO - Walker? FFA 12 P

143 McKayla Snow Clark Co FFA 12 P

146 Cullie Williams Gordon Co FFA 12 5

150 Molly Rose Wright Gilmer FFA 12 P

Senior Champion   McKayla Holmes

2014 Murray County Steer & Heifer Show

Showmanship - Junior (Grades 4, 5, 6)

Showmanship - Intermediate (Grades 7, 8, 9)

HEAT 1

Showmanship - Senior (Grades 10, 11, 12)

HEAT 2

HEAT 4

HEAT 2

Junior Champion   Olivia Tierce

Intermediate Champion  Aaron Lay

HEAT 1

HEAT 3
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Exhibitor # First Name Last Name County/Chapter Steer Weight Placing

A 128 Dalton Green Walker 456            1

128 Dalton Green Walker              820 3

141 Cheyenne Murray LFO              838 2
133 Tate Knight Cass FFA 844            1

138 Wilson Matthews Bartow 1,055        4

120 Josh Davis Murray 1,080        2

133 Tate Knight Cass FFA 1,085        3
146 Cullie Williams Gordon 1,085        1

Steer 

Champion

Steer 

Reserve

3

4

5

2014 Murray County Steer & Heifer Show

Cullie Williams

Josh Davis

B

C

Tate Knight -1085 lbs

Wilson Matthews

Tate Knight 844 lbs
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Exhibitor First Name Last Name
County    

Chapter
Breed Birthdate  Place 

143 McKayla Snow Angus 2/20/2014 1              

149 Luke Wilson Angus 12/5/2013                 2 

111 Aaron Ashley Angus 11/22/2013
140 Madison Rae Miller Angus 11/5/2013                 1 

112 Hannah Barrett Angus 10/10/2013                 1 
140 Madison Rae Miller Angus 9/18/2013 2              

Angus 

Champion

Angus Reserve

130 Savannah Hardin Hereford 1/14/2014                 2 
129 Cody Hardin Hereford 12/29/2013                 1 

129 Cody Hardin Hereford 10/29/2013                 2 
148 Case Wilson Hereford 10/7/2013 1              

6 128 Dalton Green Hereford 1/13/2013 1              

Hereford 

Champion

Hereford 

Reserve

151 Julia Yearout Walker Lim-Flex 4/1/2014                 1 
127 Brady Gentry Limousin 2/2/2014                 2 

8 127 Brady Gentry Limousin 11/16/2013                 1 

125 Abby Frost Limousin 10/14/2013                 2 
126 Will Frost Limousin 9/17/2013                 1 

Limousin 

Champion

Limousin 

Reserve

119 Kacie Crook Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 2/13/2014                 5 
150 Molly Rose Wright Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 2/8/2014                 1 

115 Emily Cantrell Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 1/20/2014 2              

116 Tyler Cantrell Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 1/13/2014 4              
118 Luke Chastain Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 1/13/2014                 3 

11 118 Luke Chastain Gilmer Santa Gertrudis 11/15/2013                 1 

12 138 Wilson Matthews Bartow Co Santa Gertrudis 5/27/2013                 1 

111 Aaron Ashley Dekalb Co AL Shorthorn ????

134 Aaron Lay Monroe Co TN Shorthorn 1/19/2014 1              

Santa Gertrudis Champion

Santa Gertrudis Reserve
Molly Rose Wright - Class 10

10

Wilson Matthews - Class 12

5

9

13

7

1

2

3

2014 Murray County Steer & Heifer Show

Madison Miller - Class 2

Hannah Barrett

Abby Frost - Class 9

Case Wilson - Class 5

Dalton Green - Class 6

Will Frost - Class 9

4
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Exhibitor First Name Last Name
County    

Chapter
Breed Birthdate  Place 

124 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co Shorthorn 11/21/2013 3              

134 Aaron Lay Monroe Co TN Shorthorn 11/10/2013 2              

112 Hannah Barrett Lumpkin Co Shorthorn 10/20/2013 1              

138 Wilson Matthews Bartow Co Shorthorn 10/8/2013 4              

15 135 Jacob Lay Monroe Co TN Shorthorn 7/22/2013 1              

138 Wilson Matthews Bartow Co Shorthorn 5/3/2013 2              

138 Wilson Matthews Bartow Co Shorthorn 3/28/2013 1              

Shorthorn 

Champion

Shorthorn 

Reserve

122 Hallie Dillard Smith Co TN Shorthorn Plus 12/14/2013                 1 
111 Aaron Ashley Dekalb Co AL Shorthorn Plus 12/12/2013  X 

18 122 Hallie Dillard Smith Co TN Shorthorn Plus 9/5/2013                 1 

19 134 Aaron Lay Monroe Co TN Shorthorn Plus 5/4/2013                 1 

 Shorthorn 

Plus Champion

 Shorthorn 

Plus Reserve

121 Lauren Davis Murray Co % Simmental 2/3/2014                 1 
136 Michael Loughridge Murray Co % Simmental 1/15/2014                 2 

144 Olivia Tierce Gordon Co % Simmental 11/18/2013                 1 

110 Robbie Arnold Gordon Co % Simmental 11/8/2013 3              
112 Hannah Barrett Lumpkin Co % Simmental 10/18/2013  X 
126 Will Frost Barrow Co % Simmental 10/4/2013                 2 

125 Abby Frost Barrow Co % Simmental 9/19/2013                 4 
110 Robbie Arnold Gordon Co % Simmental 9/16/2013                 2 

131 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co % Simmental 9/13/2013                 1 
136 Michael Loughridge Murray Co % Simmental 9/8/2013                 3 
111 Aaron Ashley Dekalb Co AL % Simmental 9/4/2013  X 

% Simmental 

Champion

% Simmental 

Reserve

23 scratch N/A X

121 Lauren Davis Murray Co Simmental 2/3/2014                 3 

127 Brady Gentry Bartow Co Chi-Maine 1/3/2014                 1 
151 Julia Yearout Walker Red Angus 1/3/2014 2              

148 Case Wilson Carroll Co Chi 10/22/2013                 1 

137 Luke Manning Walker Co Balancer 10/8/2013                 3 
145 Ben Williams Gordon Co Chimaine 9/16/2013                 2 

AOB Champion

AOB        

Reserve

21

22

Ben Williams - Class 25

Hallie Dillard - Class 17

Will Frost  - Class 21

Aaron Lay - Class 19

Olivia Tierce - Class 21

Hannah Barrett - Class 14

Aaron Lay - Class 13

20

17

Case Wilson - Class 25

24

25

14

16
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Exhibitor First Name Last Name County/Chapter Commercial Weight Placing

23 131 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co Commercial                 592 1

114 McKinnley Blassingame Murray Co Commercial 716               5

124 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co Commercial 772               4

145 Ben Williams Gordon Co Commercial 772               1

113 Cade Blassingame Murray Co Commercial 778               2

132 Morgan Kellogg Pickens Co Commercial                 788 3

142 Montana Pearson Fannin Commercial 792               2

116 Tyler Cantrell Pickens Commercial 866               3
143 Mckayla Snow Jefferson City Commercial                 888 1

146 Cully Williams Gordon Co Commercial 970               1

123 Alyssa Duncan Pickens Commercial 994               2

145 Ben Williams Gordon Co Commercial 1,010           X
131 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co Commercial              1,100 1

Grand 

Commercial

Commercial 

Reserve

Supreme 

Champion1

Reserve 

Champion2

3

4

5 Ben Williams - Commercial Class 24

Makayla Holmes - Class 23

Ben Williams - Class 24

Hannah Barrett - Shorthorn

Makayla Holmes - Class 23 Commercial

Olivia Tierce % Simm

Will Frost - %Simm

2014 Murray County Steer & Heifer Show

Top Heifers - TOP 5

24

25

26

27


